
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
11 

107 
41 

106 
25 
7 

99 
111 

Class Name 
TICK SALIBA 
DIEGO RAMOS 
GUILHERME SELL 
JULIO BAUER 
ANDRIO STELMACH 
VINICIUS STELMACH 
VIGANDO KONDLATSCH 
ROBERTO MARGEON 

Laps 
8 
8 
6 
6 
7 
5 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
46.714 
46.810 
46.840 
46.945 
47.123 
47.240 
47.806 
47.943 

Diff 

0.096 
0.126 
0.231 
0.409 
0.526 
1.092 
1.229 

Gap 

0.096 
0.030 
0.105 
0.178 
0.117 
0.566 
0.137 

In Lap 
2 
2 
6 
4 
6 
3 
6 
5 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 24/10/2020 13:06:28 
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Orbits 
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COPA LOKS DE KART 2020 
FÓRMULA 4 

WARM UP - F4 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 12:57:11 

KARTODROMO DE RIO NEGRO 1,100 km 

24/10/2020 12:50 
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